

The Blitzen Beer Box Ingredients and Allergens

- **Blitzen Beer**

4.1% ABV

- **Sea Salted Hand-Cooked Crisps**

Welsh Potatoes, High Oleic Sunflower Oil, Halen Môn Sea Salt. Suitable for Vegetarians, Vegans and Coeliacs.

- **Christmas Chutney**

Ingredients: Cranberries, pomegranates, dates, apricots, onions, cyder vinegar, dark muscovado sugar, ginger, sea salt, Christmas spices (2%). 227g Gluten free and suitable for vegetarians & vegans.

- **Snowdonia Pickle Power - Cheddar with Pickled Onions**

Cheddar Cheese 85% [Milk], Pickled Onion (15%) (Onion, Acetic Acid, Spirit Vinegar, Salt, Glucose Syrup, Preservatives (Sodium Metabisulphite, Sulphur Dioxide [Sulphur Dioxide])

- **Milk Chocolate Bar with Snow Flurries**

Milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: lecithins (soya), natural vanilla), Colour E171. Chocolate contains cocoa solids 41.5% minimum and milk solids 21% minimum.